Contract Log

Agency#

Agency Name

IPA

Contract Amount

State Agency

111
112
117
131
210
216
305
306
308
333
337
341
342
343
350
352
354
355
356
360
361
362
366
369
370
378
379
385
394
404
417
418
419
420
430
446
449
452
460
464

Legislative Council Service

Legislative Finance Committee
Legislative Education Study Committee
Legislature Fund #13300

Judicial Standards Commission

New Mexico Supreme Court

Office of the Attorney General

State General Fund

Office of the State Auditor

Taxation and Revenue Department
State Investment Council

Department of Finance & Administration
NM Public School Insurance Authority
Retiree Health Care Authority

General Services Department
Educational Retirement Board

New Mexico Sentencing Commission
Public Defender Department

Office of the Governor

Office of the Lieutenant Governor
Department of Information Technology
New Mexico Computing Applications Center
Public Employees' Retirement Association
Commission of Public Records - State Records Cent
Office of the Secretary of State

State Personnel Board

Public Employee Labor Relations Board
New Mexico Finance Authority

Office of the State Treasurer

Board of Examiners for Architects

NM Border Authority

Department of Tourism

NM Economic Development Department
Regulation and Licensing Department
Public Regulation Commission

New Mexico Medical Board

Board of Nursing

NM Hospital Equipment Loan Council
EXPO New Mexico

Board of Professional Engineers & Land Surveyors

Thursday, March 25, 2010

Robert J. Rivera, CPA, PC
Gordon & Hale, PC

Robert J. Rivera, CPA, PC
Kardas, Abeyta & Weiner, PC
Hinkle & Landers, PC

Moss Adams, LLP

Atkinson & Co., Ltd

Moss Adams, LLP

Macias, Gutierrez & Co., CPAs, P.C.

Moss Adams, LLP

Moss Adams, LLP

Moss Adams, LLP
Barraclough & Associates, PC
Atkinson & Co., Ltd

Meyners & Company, LLC
Moss Adams, LLP

Moss Adams, LLP

Macias, Gutierrez & Co., CPAs, P.C.
Macias, Gutierrez & Co., CPAs, P.C.
Macias, Gutierrez & Co., CPAs, P.C.

Atkinson & Co., Ltd
Atkinson & Co., Ltd

Moss Adams, LLP

Robert J. Rivera, CPA, PC
Atkinson & Co., Ltd

Griego Professional Services, LLC
Chester W. Mattocks, CPA
Clifton Gunderson, LLP
Meyners & Company, LLC
Robert J. Rivera, CPA, PC
Meyners & Company, LLC
Meyners & Company, LLC
Meyners & Company, LLC
Meyners & Company, LLC
Moss Adams, LLP

Macias, Gutierrez & Co., CPAs, P.C.

Atkinson & Co., Ltd

Macias, Gutierrez & Co., CPAs, P.C.

Meyners & Company, LLC

Macias, Gutierrez & Co., CPAs, P.C.

$35,499.00
$5,396.88
$5,500.00
$68,000.00
$7,127.51
$111,021.00
$37,576.00
$38,110.00
$9,708.75
$266,369.00
$113,156.00
$112,213.00
$35,000.00
$48,038.00
$155,705.00
$79,300.00
$11,038.00
$28,413.00
$17,759.00
$8,880.00
$36,402.00
$13,893.75
$127,181.00
$10,800.00
$29,890.00
$15,479.00
$3,847.50
$129,675.00
$96,075.00
$7,400.00
$10,675.00
$39,497.00
$45,689.00
$53,375.00
$66,583.00
$9,708.00
$13,894.00
$10,248.13
$39,540.00
$11,637.00
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465
469
479
491
495
505
508
516
521
521-A
538
539
550
569
601
603
604
605
606
609
624
630
631
632
645
647
662
665
667
668
669
670
690
705
760
765
770
780
790
795
801
805
806
807

Gaming Control Board

State Racing Commission

Board of Veterinary Medicine

Office of Military Base Planning

New Mexico Spaceport Authority

Cultural Affairs Department

New Mexico Livestock Board

Department of Game and Fish

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources
Renewable Energy Transmission Authority
NM Intertribal Ceremonial Office
Commissioner of Public Lands

Office of the State Engineer

Organic Commodity Commission
Commission on Status of Women

Office on African American Affairs
Commission for the Deaf & Hard of Hearing
Martin Luther King, Jr. Comm.
Commission for the Blind

Indian Affairs Department

Aging and Long-Term Services Department
Human Services Department

NM Department of Workforce Solutions
Workers' Compensation Administration
Governor's Commission on Disability
Developmental Disabilities Planning Council
Miners' Colfax Medical Center

Department of Health

Environment Department

Office of Natural Resources Trustee
Health Policy Commission

Veterans' Service Department

Children, Youth & Families Department
Department of Military Affairs

Adult Parole Board

Juvenile Public Safety Advisory Board
Corrections Department

Crime Victims Reparation Commission

Department of Public Safety

Department of Homeland Security and Emergency

Mid-Region Council of Governments (MRCOG)

NM Department of Transportation
Northwest N.M. Council of Governments

South Central N.M. Council of Governments
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Atkinson & Co., Ltd

Randy W. Salas, CPA

Rice & Associates, CPA
Meyners & Company, LLC
Meyners & Company, LLC
Moss Adams, LLP

Griego Professional Services, LLC
Meyners & Company, LLC
Meyners & Company, LLC
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Joseph M. Salazar, CPA

Moss Adams, LLP

Hinkle & Landers, PC

Chester W. Mattocks, CPA
Chester W. Mattocks, CPA
Gwen K. Farner, CPA

Chester W. Mattocks, CPA
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Zlotnick, Laws & Sandoval, PC
Burt & Company, CPAs, LLC
Office of the State Auditor
Moss Adams, LLP

Meyners & Company, LLC
Hinkle & Landers, PC

Chester W. Mattocks, CPA
Joseph M. Salazar, CPA

Moss Adams, LLP

Meyners & Company, LLC
Meyners & Company, LLC
Nick Loftis CPA, LLC

Macias, Gutierrez & Co., CPAs, P.C.
Ricci & Company, LLC
Barraclough & Associates, PC
Hinkle & Landers, PC

Joseph M. Salazar, CPA

Fidel A. Bernal, PC

Meyners & Company, LLC
Porch & Associates, LLC
Moss Adams, LLP

Robert J. Rivera, CPA, PC
Hinkle & Landers, PC

Meyners & Company, LLC
Hinkle & Landers, PC

Hinkle & Landers, PC
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$21,776.00
$24,079.00
$7,750.00
$12,825.00
$19,238.00
$128,250.00
$22,016.00
$74,065.00
$128,464.00
$14,411.00
$5,038.00
$25,436.00
$48,038.00
$4,275.00
$10,153.00
$8,399.50
$10,141.25
$7,588.13
$35,619.00
$14,411.00
$49,400.00
$417,881.00
$251,290.00
$14,954.00
$4,810.00
$19,515.00
$42,059.50
$220,735.00
$106,750.00
$6,266.00
$6,673.00
$22,737.66
$126,449.00
$27,488.00
$7,424.00
$5,878.00
$146,419.00
$16,006.00
$105,683.00
$36,001.00
$30,459.00
$267,080.00
$14,411.25
$12,825.00



Agency# Agency Name IPA Contract Amount
809 Southeastern NM Economic Dev. Dist. Miller & Associates, CPA, PC $9,330.00
811 New Mexico Lottery Moss Adams, LLP $45,422.00
814 The New Mexico Mortgage Finance Authority KPMG, LLP $243,675.00
818 Southwest NM Council of Governments Marcus, Fairall, Bristol & Co., LLP $7,722.00
821 North Central NM Economic Dev. District Robert J. Rivera, CPA, PC $19,501.00
924 Public Education Department Meyners & Company, LLC $244,209.00
925 New Mexico Beef Council Precision Accounting, LLC $6,405.00
940 NM Public School Facilities Authority Chester W. Mattocks, CPA $14,963.00
950 New Mexico Higher Education Department Gwen K. Farner, CPA $53,468.75
Total 93
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